
2022 NETBALL VICTORIA 

PRIMARY
Boys, Girls and Mixed Divisions (Years 5 and 6)

SECONDARY
Junior Girls and Boys (Years 7 and 8)
Intermediate Girls and Boys (Years 9 and 10)
Senior Girls and Boys (Years 11 and 12) 
 

IMPORTANT INFO

DATE LOCATION DIVISION

Mon 20 June State Netball Centre          Secondary

Tue 21 June Sale            Primary, Junior, Inter

Wed 22 June Shepparton           Primary & Secondary

Thu 23 June Knox Primary & Secondary

Tue 19 July Charles Mutton Primary & Secondary

Thu 21 July Geelong Secondary

Fri 22 July Mildura Primary & Secondary

Wed 27 July Caulfield Girls Divisions

Wed 27 July Hamilton Secondary

Fri 29 July Knox Primary Boys/Girls & 
Secondary Girls

Mon 1 Aug Ballarat Secondary

Tue 2 Aug Waverley District Primary & Secondary

Thu 4 Aug Knox Secondary

Tue 9 Aug State Netball Centre Primary Boys/Girls & 
Secondary Girls

Thu 11 Aug Moe Primary & Secondary

Fri 12 Aug Riverside Girls Divisions

Wed 17 Aug State Netball Centre Secondary

Fri 19 Aug State Netball Centre Girls Divisions

FOR MORE INFO CONTACT
jordyn.becker@netballvic.com.au 

School Championships Finals Day dates TBA
Netball Victoria is awaiting SSV dates to plan our Finals Days

netballvic.com.au

Teams must provide one umpire  
per team. BYO or purchase for $125.

SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

$100 PER TEAM

Early Bird Offer 
Enter before 8 October to receive a 
discount on entry fees!

Primary Mixed teams are entered 
straight through to Finals Day.


